Size 1206
SMD EMI Suppression Ferrite Bead
FBE Series
CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions: [mm]
Electrical Properties:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA

1.
2
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
FBE1206-260-501R 26 0.20 500
FBE1206-310-501R 31 0.20 500
FBE1206-420-501R 42 0.20 500
FBE1206-500-501R 50 0.20 500
FBE1206-700-501R 70 0.20 500
FBE1206-900-501R 90 0.20 500
FBE1206-121-901R 120 0.15 900
FBE1206-151-901R 150 0.15 900
FBE1206-201-601R 200 0.35 600
FBE1206-221-701R 220 0.35 700
FBE1206-301-701R 300 0.35 700
FBE1206-471-401R 470 0.35 400
FBE1206-601-401R 600 0.40 400
A0
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com